40GBASE QSFP+ to 4 SFP+
Passive Copper Breakout
Direct Attach Cable (PCC)
• InfiniBand4x SDR, DDR, QDR
• 10G/40Gigabit Ethernet
• Switches, Routers, and HBAs
• SAS & Fiber Channel
• Rack-to-Rack, Shelf-to-Shelf Interconnect

15
Order Information
1.  40G QSFP to 4 SFP+ PCC is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell,
Brocade      and other brands, and passes the monitoring of  FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
2.  Customized 40G QSFP to 4 SFP+ PCCs are available in various lengths.
3.  The wire gauge can be customized if it is required, like AWG24, AWG26, AWG28 and AWG30.
Notes:
40GBASE QSFP+ TO 4 SFP+ PASSIVE COPPER BREAKOUT DIRECT ATTACH CABLE (PCC)
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range
Cable Jack
et
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-0.5 Up to 40G 0.5m AWG30 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-1 Up to 40G 1m AWG30 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-2 Up to 40G 2m AWG30 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-3 Up to 40G 3m AWG30 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-4 Up to 40G 4m AWG26 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-5 Up to 40G 5m AWG26 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-7 Up to 40G 7m AWG26 QSFP+ to 4SFP+ 0-70 °C PVC
16
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.